» transport

Department:
Transporl
Province of KwaZulu-Natal

REF NO:  |ZNT373T/3/C2940/037/5/1/2016-2017

OFFICIAL CLOSING REGISTER

BID/TENDER/QUOTATION

COST CENTRE: CC KWADUKUZA
CLOSING DATE: 22-08-2016
CLOSING TIME: 11h00

DESCRIPTION: BETTERMENT AND GRAVELLING OF DISTRICT ROAD D1533 BETWEEN CHAINAGE 11.00KM AND 16.00KM IN THE MAPHUMULO RRTF

LIST OF OFFERS RECEIVED

NO. NAME OF SUPPLIER

KZN SUPPLIER DATABASE

TENDER AMOUNT as indicated in Price

BBBEE CERTIFICATE *

NUMBER page/ Form of offer
Submitted YES/NO BBBEE LEVEL
1|SOQOBA TRADING CC R 1348 903.60|NO
2 |KWAZULU BULK LOGISTICS R 1074 557.18|YES
3|ABAPHUMELELI TRADING NO.57 R 1096 137.68|YES
4[AST AFRICA R 1013 448.86| YES
5[SHAKTI PLANT & CIVILS R 1038 435.33(YES
6|MHLOSHANE TRADING ENTERPRISE R 929 683.63| YES
7|UJININDI OLUMNYAMA TRADING ENTERPRISE R 786 988.50|NO
8|KHANYO PLANT & CIVILS R 1244 828.88|YES
9K\ LETHABO TRADING R 1029 407 40| YES
10|SESULE TRADING R 1223 545.20|YES
11| MFUNDENI CONSTRUCTION R 1472 961.20|NO
12 |OKWETHUSONKE INVESTMENTS R 770 852.10| YES

13 [NIGHTHAWK TRADING ENTERPRISE

R 1072 558.94|YES

14|NTHUTHUKO PROJECT MANAGEMENT

R 923 613.79 YES

15|UKHOZI DISTRIBUTORS

R 960 918.00| YES

16|NDUTHI PROJECTS

R 878 248.38|NO

17 [MGABISA INVESTMENTS

R 1082 737.70|YES

18|UMBELE OGWANSILE TRADING ENTERPRISE R 1277 789.84| YES
19|POPAM & MSESHI CONSTRUCTION R 1286 799.93|YES
20|HLENG'MANDLA CONTRACTORS R 1541 320.00{YES

21 /KHUCULA TRADING

[y

R 1245 702.86(YES

22| MMOPA CONTRACTORS

R 1512943,11|YES

23|STHENATHI TRADING

w

R 1482 189.94|YES

24 |SHISABHE TRADING & SERVICES

~

R 1368 939.60|YES

25|54H CIVILS

w

R 922 369.28| YES

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

32

COMPLETED BY: (SCM Official)

Name : |[PAMELA

Surname: |PATHER

Signature: ‘@Jﬂ; /

Date:|22-08-2016

email to: Library@Kzntransport.gov.za

WITNESSED by:

Name :

NOBUHLE

Surname:

Signature:

Date:




